
No. EMPRESA RAMA
EMPLEOS A 

DICIEMBRE 2020

EMPLEOS 

ACTUALES 

EXISTENTES

EMPLEOS 

GENERADOS EN 

EL MES DE JULIO

EMPLEOS 

GENERADOS EN  

2021

1 APLICACIONES METALICAS DE APIZACO S.A. DE C.V. METAL MECANICA 70 221 55 151

2 COINDU MEXICO, S. DE R.L. DE C.V. AUTOPARTES 869 940 9 71

3 CORTEVA AGRISCIENCE QUIMICA 10 20 0 10

4 GRAMMER AUTOMOTIVE DE PUEBLA S.A. DE C.V. AUTOPARTES 577 604 0 27

5 DBW ADVANCED FIBER TECHNOLIGIES ABSORBENTES ACÚSTICOS 82 123 0 41

6 DOW QUIMICA MEXICANA S.A. DE C.V. QUIMICA 25 27 2 2

7 ERICSSON ANTENNA TECHNOLOGY MÉXICO S.A. DE C.V. TELECOMUNICACIONES 293 565 54 272

8 EUWE EUGEN WEXLER DE MEXICO S.A. DE C.V. AUTOPARTES 493 498 5 5

9 FIBRAS PARA EL ASEO S.A.DE C.V. QUIMICA 44 49 0 5

10 GREENBRIER S.A. DE C.V. METAL MECANICA 1100 1200 50 100

11 GRUPO RDA PLASTICOS 12 19 7 7

12 IQ CHEMICALS & LABS S.A. DE C.V. QUIMICA 51 60 7 9

13 INDUSTRIAS BM DE MÉXICO, S.A. DE C.V. AUTOPARTES 28 42 0 14

14 KIMBERLY CLARK DE MÉXICO S.A. DE C.V. PAPEL Y CELULOSA 681 984 0 303

15 MULTIPACK S.A. DE C.V. MADERA 33 39 6 6

16 NOVACERAMIC S.A. DE C.V. MINERALES NO METALICOS 364 397 0 33

17 ODW ELEKTRIK  S. DE R.L. DE C.V. AUTOPARTES 61 70 1 9

18 OWEN´S CORNING FIBRA DE VIDRIO 861 896 6 35

19 PLASTICOS ESPECIALES GAREN S.A. DE C.V. PLASTICOS 240 243 3 3

20 PRYSMIAN GROUP S.A DE C.V. ELECTRICA ELECTRONICA 211 262 12 51

21 TRANSPORTES PICUS, S.A. DE C.V. TRANSPORTE 78 81 0 3

22 SAINT GOBAIN VETROTEX S.A. DE C. V. FIBRA DE VIDRIO 781 854 44 73

23 TL EXPRESS S.A DE C.V. S.A DE CV LOGISTICA Y TRANSPORTES 0 48 0 48

24 123 SOURCING, S. DE R.L. DE C.V. SERVICIOS 24 34 0 10

6,988 8,276 261 1,288

FIDEICOMISO DE LA CIUDAD INDUSTRIAL DE XICOTENCATL
CIUDAD INDUSTRIAL XICOHTENCATL I, TETLA

JULIO 2021

EMPRESAS EN OPERACIÓN QUE GENERAN EMPLEO

SUB-TOTAL



No. EMPRESA RAMA
EMPLEOS A 

DICIEMBRE 2020

EMPLEOS 

ACTUALES 

EXISTENTES

EMPLEOS 

GENERADOS EN 

EL MES DE 

AGOSTO

EMPLEOS 

GENERADOS EN  

2021

1 APLICACIONES METALICAS DE APIZACO S.A. DE C.V. METAL MECANICA 70 226 5 156

2 COINDU MEXICO, S. DE R.L. DE C.V. AUTOPARTES 869 915 0 46

3 CORTEVA AGRISCIENCE QUIMICA 10 20 0 10

4 GRAMMER AUTOMOTIVE DE PUEBLA S.A. DE C.V. AUTOPARTES 577 632 28 55

5 DBW ADVANCED FIBER TECHNOLIGIES ABSORBENTES ACÚSTICOS 82 117 0 35

6 DOW QUIMICA MEXICANA S.A. DE C.V. QUIMICA 25 27 0 2

7 ERICSSON ANTENNA TECHNOLOGY MÉXICO S.A. DE C.V. TELECOMUNICACIONES 293 565 0 272

8 EUWE EUGEN WEXLER DE MEXICO S.A. DE C.V. AUTOPARTES 493 502 4 9

9 FIBRAS PARA EL ASEO S.A.DE C.V. QUIMICA 44 49 0 5

10 GREENBRIER S.A. DE C.V. METAL MECANICA 1100 1250 50 150

11 GRUPO RDA PLASTICOS 12 22 3 10

12 IQ CHEMICALS & LABS S.A. DE C.V. QUIMICA 51 54 0 3

13 INDUSTRIAS BM DE MÉXICO, S.A. DE C.V. AUTOPARTES 28 44 2 16

14 KIMBERLY CLARK DE MÉXICO S.A. DE C.V. PAPEL Y CELULOSA 681 960 0 279

15 METALART S.A. DE C.V. METAL BASICA 161 169 8 8

16 MULTIPACK S.A. DE C.V. MADERA 33 36 0 3

17 NOVACERAMIC S.A. DE C.V. MINERALES NO METALICOS 364 412 15 48

18 ODW ELEKTRIK  S. DE R.L. DE C.V. AUTOPARTES 61 62 0 1

19 OWEN´S CORNING FIBRA DE VIDRIO 861 908 12 47

20 PLASTICOS ESPECIALES GAREN S.A. DE C.V. PLASTICOS 240 243 0 3

21 PRYSMIAN GROUP S.A DE C.V. ELECTRICA ELECTRONICA 211 286 24 75

22 TRANSPORTES PICUS, S.A. DE C.V. TRANSPORTE 78 83 2 5

23 SAINT GOBAIN VETROTEX S.A. DE C. V. FIBRA DE VIDRIO 781 861 7 80

24 TL EXPRESS S.A DE C.V. S.A DE CV LOGISTICA Y TRANSPORTES 0 49 1 49

25 123 SOURCING, S. DE R.L. DE C.V. SERVICIOS 24 35 1 11

26 ZWISSTEX MÉXICO, S. DE R.L. DE C.V. TEXTIL-AUTOMOTRIZ 51 52 1 1

7,200 8,579 163 1,379

FIDEICOMISO DE LA CIUDAD INDUSTRIAL DE XICOTENCATL
CIUDAD INDUSTRIAL XICOHTENCATL I, TETLA

AGOSTO 2021

EMPRESAS EN OPERACIÓN QUE GENERAN EMPLEO

SUB-TOTAL



No. EMPRESA RAMA
EMPLEOS A 

DICIEMBRE 2020

EMPLEOS 

ACTUALES 

EXISTENTES

EMPLEOS 

GENERADOS EN 

EL MES DE 

SEPTIEMBRE

EMPLEOS 

GENERADOS EN  

2021

1 APLICACIONES METALICAS DE APIZACO S.A. DE C.V. METAL MECANICA 70 222 0 152

2 COINDU MEXICO, S. DE R.L. DE C.V. AUTOPARTES 869 915 0 46

3 CONFECCIONES KRO S.A. DE C.V. TEXTIL 108 114 6 6

4 CORTEVA AGRISCIENCE QUIMICA 10 20 0 10

5 GRAMMER AUTOMOTIVE DE PUEBLA S.A. DE C.V. AUTOPARTES 577 684 52 107

6 DBW ADVANCED FIBER TECHNOLIGIES ABSORBENTES ACÚSTICOS 82 96 0 14

7 DOW QUIMICA MEXICANA S.A. DE C.V. QUIMICA 25 27 0 2

8 ERICSSON ANTENNA TECHNOLOGY MÉXICO S.A. DE C.V. TELECOMUNICACIONES 293 532 0 239

9 EUWE EUGEN WEXLER DE MEXICO S.A. DE C.V. AUTOPARTES 493 502 0 9

10 FIBRAS PARA EL ASEO S.A.DE C.V. QUIMICA 44 49 0 5

11 GREENBRIER S.A. DE C.V. METAL MECANICA 1100 1300 50 200

12 GRUPO RDA PLASTICOS 12 21 0

13 IQ CHEMICALS & LABS S.A. DE C.V. QUIMICA 51 57 3 6

14 INDUSTRIAS BM DE MÉXICO, S.A. DE C.V. AUTOPARTES 28 46 2 18

15 KIMBERLY CLARK DE MÉXICO S.A. DE C.V. PAPEL Y CELULOSA 681 960 0 279

16 METALART S.A. DE C.V. METAL BASICA 161 170 1 9

17 NOVACERAMIC S.A. DE C.V. MINERALES NO METALICOS 364 413 1 49

18 OWEN´S CORNING FIBRA DE VIDRIO 861 914 6 53

19 PLASTICOS ESPECIALES GAREN S.A. DE C.V. PLASTICOS 240 243 0 3

20 PRYSMIAN GROUP S.A DE C.V. ELECTRICA ELECTRONICA 211 287 1 76

21 TRANSPORTES PICUS, S.A. DE C.V. TRANSPORTE 78 84 1 6

22 SAINT GOBAIN VETROTEX S.A. DE C. V. FIBRA DE VIDRIO 781 866 5 85

23 TL EXPRESS S.A DE C.V. S.A DE CV LOGISTICA Y TRANSPORTES 0 50 1 50

24 123 SOURCING, S. DE R.L. DE C.V. SERVICIOS 24 119 84 95

25 ZWISSTEX MÉXICO, S. DE R.L. DE C.V. TEXTIL-AUTOMOTRIZ 51 57 5 6

7,214 8,748 218 1,525

FIDEICOMISO DE LA CIUDAD INDUSTRIAL DE XICOTENCATL
CIUDAD INDUSTRIAL XICOHTENCATL I, TETLA

SEPTIEMBRE 2021

EMPRESAS EN OPERACIÓN QUE GENERAN EMPLEO

SUB-TOTAL


